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11 Concurrents

MASSON Esteban
GAUBERT Achille

DE GRAMONT Amaury
SENERS Lina

SOMMA Anthony
SANTAMARIA Thomas
OLEWSKI Hugo
BOURGUET Laura
BAPST Benjamin
MORANO Luciano
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Liste des séries Manches Qualificatives

N° Pilote N°

Série A
218 BOLLIET Malo Série C
207 GAY-BARDIAUX Yoan 201
232 SALOMONE Mathéo 216
273 COUTURE Eliott 229
280 HOURS Vito 236
241 FOURNIER Raphagl 206
242 ORLANDO Tom 234
210 BONASIA Elio 235
270 NABOULET Tom 211
268 PROVOST Pierre-Alexandre 267
341 FARIGOUL Simon 239

11 Concurrents 282

Série B
260
263
237
262
217
204
269
230
274
281
342

TRICHARD Hugo
VILLETON Paul
REVEILLERE Leny
MAUPETIT Mathis
REY Aurélien

VILLE Nicolas
GOUBET Kyllian
NICOLET Gabriel
PEREGO Simone
LE GUILLOIS Martin
TRIMOUILLE Andréa

16/07/2021 - 18/07/2021 / Arena 45 Valence

DEHEUIL Quentin

11 Concurrents

Série D
212
248
215
246
227
228
205
231
226
208

GERACI Enzo

CRESPIN Guilhem

DUPIN DE OLIVEIRA Raphaél
BARBIER Mathieu

JALADE Hugo

MAUGAIN Guillaume
DUMAS Killian

PUJOL Noam

MORARD Alexandre
DUSSOULIER Lois

10 Concurrents

Heure d'affichage
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